
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Police and Crime Panel

FHQ - LE3 8RA

MH (PAVE) Mapping Service and Vision Meeting

LE3 8RA - LE5 1FY - FHQ

VRN Glasgow Meeting

Taxi from Glasgow Airport to Hotel

VRN Glasgow Meeting

OPCC Meal

VRN Glasgow Meeting

Taxi from Hotel to Glasgow Airport

VRN Glasgow Meeting

Taxi from Airport to FHQ

APCC & CoP Conference

FHQ - CV8 3EN 

EM Regional Team Workshop

CV8 3EN - LN2 2LT - Home

Meeting at Rutland County Council

FHQ - LE15 6HP - FHQ

Knife Crime meeting at City Hall

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

VRN Meeting

FHQ - LE3 9DZ - FHQ

Friday 22 11/19 Patch Walk

FHQ - LE4 5QY - FHQ

Friday 29 11/19 Youth Criminality Event

Home - CV6 6GE - Home

144.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

65.25

3.15

7.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.80

Wednesday 13 11/19

24

Monday 11 11/19

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Wednesday 13 11/19

Tuesday 12 11/19

Tuesday 12 11/19

Mileage 

Rate

£0.00 £0.00 £403.52321330 9

CEO EXPENSES Nov-19

Monday 04 11/19 £3.15

£7.65

£23.60

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

7

17

0

Home to 

work

7

17

Mileage 

Total

Monday 04 11/19

Sunday 10 11/19

£18.45

0

24

0

0

10

£157.20

£26.00

£10.80

£49.27

£65.25

£3.00

10

145

0

29.70

0.00

4.50

4.95

18.45

£4.95

Wednesday 20 11/19

Thursday 21 11/19

3

66

4147 6

11 11

66

148

£4.50

£29.70

£259.07

Other 

Expenses

£23.60

£157.20

£26.00

£49.27

£3.00

Tuesday 19 11/19


