CEO EXPENSES			Nov-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Monday 04 11/19	Police and Crime Panel FHQ - LE3 8RA	7		7	0.45	3.15				£3.15	
Monday 04 11/19	MH (PAVE) Mapping Service and Vision Meeting LE3 8RA - LE5 1FY - FHQ	17		17	0.45	7.65				£7.65	
Sunday 10 11/19	VRN Glasgow Meeting Taxi from Glasgow Airport to Hotel			0	0.45	0.00			£23.60	£23.60	
Monday 11 11/19	VRN Glasgow Meeting OPCC Meal			0	0.45	0.00			£157.20	£157.20	
Tuesday 12 11/19	VRN Glasgow Meeting Taxi from Hotel to Glasgow Airport			0	0.45	0.00			£26.00	£26.00	
Tuesday 12 11/19	VRN Glasgow Meeting Taxi from Airport to FHQ			0	0.45	0.00			£49.27	£49.27	
Wednesday 13 11/19	APCC & CoP Conference FHQ - CV8 3EN	24		24	0.45	10.80				£10.80	
Wednesday 13 11/19	EM Regional Team Workshop CV8 3EN - LN2 2LT - Home	148	3	145	0.45	65.25				£65.25	
Tuesday 19 11/19	Meeting at Rutland County Council FHQ - LE15 6HP - FHQ	66		66	0.45	29.70				£29.70	
Wednesday 20 11/19	Knife Crime meeting at City Hall FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ			0	0.45	0.00			£3.00	£3.00	
Thursday 21 11/19	VRN Meeting FHQ - LE3 9DZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50	
Friday 22 11/19	Patch Walk FHQ - LE4 5QY - FHQ	11		11	0.45	4.95				£4.95	
Friday 29 11/19	Youth Criminality Event Home - CV6 6GE - Home	47	6	41	0.45	18.45				£18.45	
		330	9	321		144.45	£0.00	£0.00	£259.07	£403.52	